Inverno Veneziano, 5" Prova
Data creazione: 2026/03/03 07:26:14

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 01/03/2026

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome

BEVILACQUA Azzurra
FORNASIERO Martino
CASSIANI llaria
MAZZOLA Simone
CODATO Mattia
BABOLIN Elis
TONICELLO GARCIA Diego
SANAVIA Manuel
CARRER Sebastiano
BEVILACQUA Alberto
CAMPANILE Francesco
SPOLAOR Angelisa
RUSU Gabriel
MAZZOLIN Achille
MACCATROZZO Chiara
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

POZZAN Danilo
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BOLDRIN Matteo
ANGELLOTTI Teresa
DALL'ORA Lorenzo
MAURIZI Carlotta
VECELLIO Mauro
HAQUE Rabbi
BORDIN Patrizia
FANTUZZI Simona
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
CAVEGGION Sergio
PIZZOLATO Nicole
BORTOLUZZI Kajal
BELTRAMELLO Elena
MOGNO GIANNI
TUZZATO Stefano
MOGNO Paolo
LUNARDELLI Marina
BABOLIN Massimo
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Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:19:52
00:20:21
00:22:26
00:23:32
00:25:35
00:27:43
00:28:23
00:29:36
00:30:52
00:33:24
00:35:56
00:38:09
00:38:37
00:41:17
00:51:08

Tempo
00:30:35
00:30:47
00:30:50
00:31:01
00:31:14
00:31:59
00:32:22
00:32:40
00:32:52
00:33:57
00:35:56
00:37:12
00:41:46
00:42:13
00:42:37
00:49:51
00:50:06
00:55:13
00:30:25
00:53:30
00:25:56



Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Pietro
LONER Marco
FORNASIERO Riccardo
LAROTELLA Roberto
DE BIASI Maddalena
DE NADAI Mauro
MENEGHEL Nicola
MARCON Simone
VIEL Guido
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
DARIN Leonardo
ALLOCCO Maurizio
ZAMBON Giancarlo
GALVAN Lisa
COLLODEL Mirko
CARLET Anna
MALFATTI Irene

DE GOBBI Alessandro
FERRANTE Daniele
ULIANA Francesca
BETTIN Renato
DALLA TOR Sara
BARBON Fabio
GRANDESSO Matteo

TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia

BISOFFI Giovanni
MANFRIN Fabiana
ZONATO Stefano
BORSATO Roberto
TABOGA Michele
DONAGGIO Cristiana
ALTAN Germana
MACCA Andrea
PERETTO Tommaso

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

SCROCCARO Vanni
CODATO Nicolo'
FERRANTE Edoardo
POZZEBON Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
CRESPAN Luca
CAMPELLO Paolo
PICCININ Loris
BALLARIN Matteo
SALVADOR Giuseppe
DIESSA Simone

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:25:29
00:25:47
00:29:58
00:30:51
00:30:51
00:32:00
00:32:34
00:32:44
00:33:41
00:34:16
00:34:41
00:34:57
00:35:26
00:35:30
00:35:50
00:37:20
00:38:43
00:39:24
00:40:15
00:40:22
00:40:32
00:40:58
00:41:09
00:41:14
00:41:46
00:42:00
00:44:53
00:45:10
00:45:27
00:46:54
00:48:47
00:53:57
01:00:24
00:30:03

Tempo
00:23:41
00:24:41
00:25:44
00:25:59
00:26:24
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:46
00:29:09
00:29:30
00:30:38



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
PM
PM

MOSOLO Fabrizio
MARTIGNAGO Armando
SCALCHI Roberto
CAUSIN Giorgia
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
RUSU Daniel

MIATTO Gianni
COLLODEL Agata
BULLAFIN Luca
ASQUINO Daniele
DAL SASSO Laura
FORNASIERO Alberto
LENARDUZZI Lorenzo
BRUN Mirko

CARLET Andrea

DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro

LENARDUZZI Federico
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
MAZZOLIN Mattia
VARPONI Riccardo
CIBIN Marta

SIVIERO Enrico
PATTARELLO Giulia
CIMENTI Erica
GIULIAN Davide
LAZZARINI Sandra
ZAMBON Carlotta
SENO Salvatore
AMBRUOSO Paolo
COSSI Mauro
PREDAN Sonia
FAVERO Elena
TUZZATO Alice
BOZZATO Loredana
LAZZARO Federica
ANEDDA Nicole
CASARIN Alessandro
PAVANELLO Mauro
ANEDDA Federica
MIATTO Elena
CESTER Emanuela
BELLIO Irene

DE DONATIS Annalisa
DRIOL Paola
TOPPAN Roberta
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
FERRANTE Maria Michela

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

00:30:49
00:31:04
00:31:15
00:31:32
00:31:42
00:32:05
00:32:20
00:32:20
00:32:42
00:32:53
00:33:17
00:33:40
00:33:44
00:33:47
00:34:01
00:35:07
00:35:11
00:35:18
00:35:28
00:35:33
00:36:11
00:36:22
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:45
00:37:00
00:37:22
00:37:39
00:38:27
00:39:11
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:41:40
00:42:10
00:42:26
00:43:52
00:48:24
00:49:17
00:57:59
01:00:00
01:01:09
01:01:35
01:20:20
00:30:36
00:34:46



