

Classifica Definitiva

Inverno Veneziano, 5^ Prova

Data: 01/03/2026

Data creazione: 2026/04/14 19:01:10

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BEVILACQUA Azzurra	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:19:52
2	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:20:21
3	CASSIANI Ilaria	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:22:26
4	MAZZOLA Simone	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:32
5	CODATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:25:35
6	BABOLIN Elis	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:43
7	TONICELLO GARCIA Diego	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:23
8	SANAVIA Manuel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:36
9	CARRER Sebastiano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:52
10	BEVILACQUA Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:33:24
11	CAMPANILE Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:56
12	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:09
13	RUSU Gabriel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:38:37
14	MAZZOLIN Achille	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:17
15	MACCATROZZO Chiara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:51:08

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:30:35
2	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:47
3	BOLDRIN Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:50
4	ANGELLOTTI Teresa	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:31:01
5	DALL'ORA Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:31:14
6	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:59
7	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:32:22
8	HAQUE Rabbi	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:40
9	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:52
10	FANTUZZI Simona	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:33:57
11	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:56
12	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:37:12
13	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:41:46
14	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:13
15	BORTOLUZZI Kajal	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:42:37
16	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:49:51
17	MOGNO GIANNI	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:50:06
18	TUZZATO Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:55:13
PM	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:30:25
PM	LUNARDELLI Marina	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:53:30
RI	BABOLIN Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:56

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:29
2	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:47
3	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:58
4	LAROTELLA Roberto	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:30:51
4	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:51
6	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:00
7	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:34
8	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:44
9	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:41
10	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:34:16
11	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:41
12	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:57
13	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:26
14	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:30
15	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:50
16	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:20
17	MALFATTI Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:43
18	DE GOBBI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:24
19	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:15
20	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:22
21	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:40:32
22	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:58
23	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:09
24	GRANDESSO Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:14
25	TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:46
26	BISOFFI Giovanni	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:42:00
27	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:53
28	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:45:10
29	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:27
30	TABOGA Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:54
31	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:48:47
32	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:57
33	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:00:24
PM	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:30:03

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:23:41
2	CODATO Nicolo'	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:41
3	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:25:44
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:25:59
5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:26:24
6	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:05
7	CAMPELLO Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:27:06
8	PICCININ Loris	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:46
9	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:09
10	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:30
11	DIESSA Simone	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:38

12	MOSOLO Fabrizio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:30:49
13	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:04
14	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:31:15
15	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:32
16	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:31:42
17	RUSU Daniel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:05
18	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:32:20
18	COLLODEL Agata	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:20
20	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:42
21	ASQUINO Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:32:53
22	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:33:17
23	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:40
24	LENARDUZZI Lorenzo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:44
25	BRUN Mirko	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:47
26	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:01
27	DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:07
28	LENARDUZZI Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:11
29	ZAMUNER Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:35:18
30	MAZZOLIN Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:35:28
31	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:33
32	CIBIN Marta	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:36:11
33	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:36:22
34	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:36:33
35	CIMENTI Erica	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:36:37
36	GIULIAN Davide	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:45
37	LAZZARINI Sandra	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:37:00
38	ZAMBON Carlotta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:22
39	SENO Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:37:39
40	AMBRUOSO Paolo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:38:27
41	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:11
42	PREDAN Sonia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:39:34
43	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:36
44	TUZZATO Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:40:32
45	BOZZATO Loredana	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:40:37
46	LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:40
47	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:10
48	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:42:26
49	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:52
50	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:48:24
51	MIATTO Elena	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:49:17
52	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:59
53	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:00:00
54	DE DONATIS Annalisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:01:09
55	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:01:35
56	TOPPAN Roberta	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:20:20
PM	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:30:36
PM	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:46